MKV AC Capacitors B25832
MKV AC capacitors
Damping, Commutating
Ordering code: B25838
Date: September 2005
© EPCOS AG 2005. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
查询B25838K6475K009供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货

Damping
B25838
      Characteristics and ordering codes
CR
1)
μF
Imax
A
î
A
Is
A
Rins
20 °C
mΩ
Lself
nH
Dimensions
d × l
mm
Fig. Appr.
weight
g
Ordering code
VR = AC 600 V =  750 V
vs = 1000 V
VTT = AC 750 V, 10 s
VTC = AC 2100 V, 10 s
2.2 20 350 880 8.0 60 40.0 × 57 3 90 B25838K4225K001
4.7 40 750 1900 4.5 70 40.0 × 95 2 140 B25838K4475K009
10 80 1600 4000 2.4 90 64.2 × 115 1 450 B25838L4106K004
15 80 2400 6000 2.2 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L4156K004
22 80 3500 8800 1.7 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L4226K004
33 80 5300 13000 1.4 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L4336K004
47 80 7500 19000 1.1 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L4476K004
VR = AC 900 V =  1100 V
vs = 1500 V
VTT = AC 1150 V, 10 s
VTC = AC 2600 V, 10 s
1.0 20 280 700 9.6 60 40.0 × 57 3 90 B25838K6105K001
2.2 20 620 1500 4.9 60 50.0 × 57 3 130 B25838K6225K001
4.7 40 1300 3300 3.1 70 50.0 × 95 2 220 B25838K6475K009
6.8 80 1900 4800 2.0 90 64.2 × 115 1 450 B25838L6685K004
10 80 2800 7000 1.9 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L6106K004
12 80 3400 8400 1.7 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L6126K004
15 80 4200 10500 1.5 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L6156K004
22 80 6200 15000 1.2 140 79.2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L6226K004
33 80 9200 23000 1.1 140 89.3 × 194 1 1500 B25838L6336K004
VR = AC 1100 V =  1400 V
vs = 1900 V
VTT = AC 1400 V, 10 s
VTC = AC 3000 V, 10 s
1,0 20 600 1500 13,0 90 40,0 × 95 3 140 B25838K8105K001
2,2 20 1300 3300 6,5 70 50,0 × 95 3 220 B25838K8225K001
4,7 80 2800 7000 3,5 170 64,2 × 194 1 750 B25838L8475K004
10 80 6000 15000 2,1 170 79,2 × 194 1 1100 B25838L8106K004
12 80 7200 18000 2,0 170 89,3 × 194 1 1500 B25838L8126K004
15 80 9000 23000 1,7 170 89,3 × 194 1 1500 B25838L8156K004
18 80 11000 27000 1,5 170 89,3 × 194 1 1500 B25838L8186K004
22 80 13000 33000 1,4 170 89,3 × 194 1 1500 B25838L8226K004
1) Other capacitance values upon request
v̂
v̂
v̂